Probenliste Elsass vs. Pfalz cnc. 19% mwst)

2017 Riesling Hengst Grand Cru
2017 Riesling Kirschgarten GG

2017 Riesling Steingrubler
2017 Riesling Schwarzer Herrgott GG

2018 Riesling Leimental
2018 Riesling Saumagen GG

2017 Riesling Rosenberg
2017 Riesling Ganz Horn GG

2016 Riesling Clos Sand
2017 Riesling Kastanienbusch GG

Domaine Barmeés-Buecher

Weingut Philipp Kuhn

Domaine Barmeés-Buecher

Weingut Philipp Kuhn

Domaine Barmeés-Buecher

Weingut Philipp Kuhn

Domaine Barmés-Buecher

Weingut Okonomierat Rebholz

Domaine Barmés-Buecher

Weingut Okonomierat Rebholz

KIERDORFWEIN

Art.Nr. BBU1709
Art.Nr. KUN1708

Art.Nr. BBU1710
Art.Nr. KUN1706

Art.Nr. BBU1808
Art.Nr. KUN1707

Art.Nr. BBU1706
Art.Nr. RHO1709

Art.Nr. BBU1607
Art.Nr. RHO1711

33,90€
24,90€

25,90€
31,00€

18,90€
33,00€

16,60€
39,90€

19,60€
47,40€



